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No 8 ZANESE ENRICO (Rg=19)

Pass 19 2:51.822

Pass 39 4:58.039 1 2:06.217 *

Pass 59 7:00.424 2 2:02.385 *

Pass 82 8:58.911 3 1:58.487 *

Pass 103 10:53.555 4 1:54.644 *

Pass 124 12:47.491 5 1:53.936 *

No 10

No 14 RAPHANEAU DENIS (Rg=4)

Pass 9 2:18.190

Pass 25 4:07.254 1 1:49.064 *

Pass 45 5:50.714 2 1:43.460 **

Pass 66 7:33.769 3 1:43.055 *

Pass 84 9:15.252 4 1:41.483 **

Pass 104 10:54.179 5 1:38.927 *

Pass 118 12:34.382 6 1:40.203

Pass 132 14:12.526 7 1:38.144 *

No 17 CHOLVY YANNICK (Rg=13)

Pass 20 3:20.442

Pass 40 5:13.910 1 1:53.468 *

Pass 60 7:02.482 2 1:48.572 *

Pass 79 8:48.172 3 1:45.690 *

Pass 98 10:33.769 4 1:45.597 *

Pass 115 12:20.037 5 1:46.268

No 18 RICHARD LAURENT (Rg=17)

Pass 14 2:30.063

Pass 33 4:30.872 1 2:00.809 *

Pass 54 6:28.935 2 1:58.063 *

Pass 75 8:24.944 3 1:56.009 *

Pass 95 10:15.587 4 1:50.643 *

No 30

No 34 GUSTIN NICOLAS (Rg=5)

Pass 12 2:22.866

Pass 32 4:21.267 1 1:58.401 *

Pass 52 6:14.762 2 1:53.495 *

Pass 73 8:06.039 3 1:51.277 *

Pass 94 9:51.878 4 1:45.839 *

Pass 113 11:37.615 5 1:45.737 *

Pass 127 13:21.054 6 1:43.439 *

Pass 140 15:02.648 7 1:41.594 *

Pass 151 16:43.074 8 1:40.426 *

Pass 161 18:22.975 9 1:39.901 *

Pass 170 20:01.482 10 1:38.507 *

No 38 BONORIS JACQUES (Rg=2)

Pass 8 2:15.885

Pass 24 4:04.120 1 1:48.235 *

Pass 44 5:49.330 2 1:45.210 *

Pass 65 7:33.740 3 1:44.410 *

Pass 85 9:18.680 4 1:44.940

Pass 105 11:00.200 5 1:41.520 *

Pass 122 12:42.396 6 1:42.196

Pass 135 14:26.297 7 1:43.901

Pass 145 16:07.584 8 1:41.287 *

Pass 155 17:47.721 9 1:40.137 *

Pass 165 19:26.936 10 1:39.215 *

Pass 174 21:04.907 11 1:37.971 **

No 50 CHAPUS MICHEL (Rg=10)

Pass 13 2:22.956

Pass 29 4:15.955 1 1:52.999 *

Pass 48 6:02.895 2 1:46.940 *

Pass 68 7:46.660 3 1:43.765 *

Pass 87 9:29.598 4 1:42.938 *

Pass 107 11:11.657 5 1:42.059 *

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE (Rg=18)

Pass 36 4:41.394

Pass 57 6:43.010 1 2:01.616 *

Pass 77 8:38.822 2 1:55.812 *

Pass 97 10:32.302 3 1:53.480 *

Pass 117 12:23.475 4 1:51.173 *

No 86 DERET SERGE (Rg=9)

Pass 18 2:42.920

Pass 38 4:54.519 1 2:11.599 *

Pass 58 6:56.960 2 2:02.441 *

Pass 80 8:52.798 3 1:55.838 *

Pass 101 10:44.713 4 1:51.915 *

Pass 121 12:36.787 5 1:52.074

Pass 134 14:26.088 6 1:49.301 *

Pass 146 16:12.764 7 1:46.676 *

Pass 157 17:56.114 8 1:43.350 *

Pass 167 19:36.498 9 1:40.384 *

Pass 176 21:18.953 10 1:42.455

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD (Rg=7)

Pass 2 1:58.084

Pass 21 3:43.195 1 1:45.111 **
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No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD (Rg=7)

Pass 41 5:27.400 2 1:44.205 *

Pass 62 7:10.698 3 1:43.298 **

Pass 81 8:57.729 4 1:47.031

Pass 100 10:39.982 5 1:42.253 *

Pass 116 12:23.079 6 1:43.097

Pass 131 14:05.160 7 1:42.081 *

Pass 144 15:45.402 8 1:40.242 *

Pass 154 17:25.843 9 1:40.441

Pass 164 19:05.606 10 1:39.763 *

No 125 BIGNON FRANCOIS (Rg=16)

Pass 15 2:33.143

Pass 35 4:40.174 1 2:07.031 *

Pass 56 6:42.199 2 2:02.025 *

Pass 78 8:42.055 3 1:59.856 *

Pass 99 10:39.091 4 1:57.036 *

Pass 119 12:34.419 5 1:55.328 *

Pass 136 14:29.070 6 1:54.651 *

Pass 149 16:22.473 7 1:53.403 *

Pass 160 18:15.157 8 1:52.684 *

Pass 171 20:05.635 9 1:50.478 *

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC (Rg=11)

Pass 11 2:22.450

Pass 31 4:18.746 1 1:56.296 *

Pass 51 6:09.979 2 1:51.233 *

Pass 72 8:00.196 3 1:50.217 *

Pass 92 9:49.049 4 1:48.853 *

Pass 112 11:36.584 5 1:47.535 *

Pass 128 13:22.890 6 1:46.306 *

Pass 141 15:05.355 7 1:42.465 *

Pass 152 16:47.585 8 1:42.230 *

Pass 162 18:30.278 9 1:42.693

Pass 172 20:12.379 10 1:42.101 *

No 135 BOUDON GABRIEL (Rg=14)

Pass 4 2:10.912

Pass 28 4:13.717 1 2:02.805 *

Pass 49 6:07.370 2 1:53.653 *

Pass 70 7:57.782 3 1:50.412 *

Pass 90 9:48.306 4 1:50.524

Pass 114 11:41.099 5 1:52.793

Pass 130 13:32.382 6 1:51.283

Pass 143 15:19.984 7 1:47.602 *

Pass 153 17:11.721 8 1:51.737

Pass 163 19:01.034 9 1:49.313

Pass 173 20:51.008 10 1:49.974

No 137 GRIFFE DANIEL (Rg=12)

Pass 10 2:21.390

Pass 30 4:17.947 1 1:56.557 *

Pass 50 6:09.765 2 1:51.818 *

Pass 71 7:59.711 3 1:49.946 *

Pass 91 9:48.645 4 1:48.934 *

Pass 111 11:36.301 5 1:47.656 *

Pass 129 13:23.401 6 1:47.100 *

Pass 142 15:07.768 7 1:44.367 *

No 142 REY BRUNO (Rg=8)

Pass 3 2:08.993

Pass 22 3:59.343 1 1:50.350 *

Pass 43 5:47.479 2 1:48.136 *

Pass 64 7:33.344 3 1:45.865 *

Pass 86 9:19.491 4 1:46.147

Pass 106 11:02.830 5 1:43.339 *

Pass 123 12:46.625 6 1:43.795

Pass 137 14:29.307 7 1:42.682 *

Pass 147 16:13.069 8 1:43.762

Pass 156 17:55.115 9 1:42.046 *

Pass 166 19:35.374 10 1:40.259 *

Pass 175 21:15.898 11 1:40.524

No 166 DESMARIS JEAN-PIERRE (Rg=20)

Pass 16 2:35.294

Pass 37 4:51.569 1 2:16.275 *

Pass 61 7:09.141 2 2:17.572

No 195 GUICHARD ROBERT (Rg=1)

Pass 17 2:42.018

Pass 34 4:35.002 1 1:52.984 *

Pass 53 6:23.841 2 1:48.839 *

Pass 74 8:07.772 3 1:43.931 *

Pass 93 9:51.709 4 1:43.937

Pass 110 11:34.503 5 1:42.794 *

Pass 126 13:16.518 6 1:42.015 *

Pass 139 14:55.828 7 1:39.310 *

Pass 150 16:34.044 8 1:38.216 *

Pass 159 18:13.871 9 1:39.827

Pass 169 19:53.317 10 1:39.446

Pass 178 21:30.761 11 1:37.444 **

No 233 BACHIMONT REMI (Rg=3)

Pass 6 2:13.599

Pass 23 4:00.168 1 1:46.569 *

Pass 42 5:46.096 2 1:45.928 *

Pass 63 7:27.926 3 1:41.830 **

Pass 83 9:10.121 4 1:42.195

Pass 102 10:53.037 5 1:42.916

Pass 120 12:35.297 6 1:42.260

Pass 133 14:13.372 7 1:38.075 **
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No 333 BOISSON ALAIN (Rg=6)

Pass 7 2:15.652

Pass 27 4:08.927 1 1:53.275 *

Pass 47 5:57.564 2 1:48.637 *

Pass 67 7:44.491 3 1:46.927 *

Pass 88 9:30.310 4 1:45.819 *

Pass 108 11:13.317 5 1:43.007 *

Pass 125 12:56.123 6 1:42.806 *

Pass 138 14:38.267 7 1:42.144 *

Pass 148 16:20.231 8 1:41.964 *

Pass 158 18:01.520 9 1:41.289 *

Pass 168 19:43.245 10 1:41.725

Pass 177 21:22.598 11 1:39.353 *

No 580 CARON CLAUDE (Rg=15)

Pass 5 2:11.681

Pass 26 4:07.311 1 1:55.630 *

Pass 46 5:57.205 2 1:49.894 *

Pass 69 7:49.339 3 1:52.134

Pass 89 9:40.578 4 1:51.239

Pass 109 11:28.741 5 1:48.163 *


